[ 1600mm (60”)/ 1900mm (75” ) formats ]
Ideal for digital print houses, fine art studios,
wall paper converters, fleet marking professionals,
banner makers, and billboard  companies, AFC
liquid coating systems are versatile and cost
efficient. Compatible with most roll-to-roll solvent,
eco-solvent and pigmented inkjet printers,  AFC
liquid coating systems protect inkjet graphics on

Emergency Shut Off	 Yes	 Yes
Warranty 	 1 yr parts, 6 mo labour	 1 yr parts, 6 mo labour
Order Codes
Coater & Curing Unit	 #WBRC-60	 #WBRC-75
Descriptions
#12 Mayer Bar	 WBRC6012	 WBRC7512
#18 Mayer Bar	 WBRC6018	 WBRC7518
#26 Mayer Bar	 WBRC6026	 WBRC7526
#36 Mayer Bar	 WBRC6036	 WBRC7536
ENDURACoat Sign & Banner Gloss (gal.)	 ECWBSBG-1G
ENDURACoat Stain Resist (gal.)	 ECWBUSR-1G
ENDURACoat UltraMural (Flat Matt) (gal.)	 ECWBUM-1G
ENDURACoat UltraFlex Gloss (gal.)	 ECWBUFG-1G